HAIR REMOVAL HR650XL

Body (Course of 3)

Shoulders £105.00
Upper Back £115.00
Lower Back £115.00
Full Back £185.00
Decolletage £100.00
Chest £115.00
Chest & Abdomen £185.00
Nipples £60.00

Full Breast £90.00

Abdomen £115.00
Stomach Line £65.00

Bikini 20 £70.00

Bikini 50 £105.00
Bikini 70 £110.00
Bikini 90 £125.00
Buttocks £145.00
Full Back & Shoulders £210.00
Shoulders & Upper Back £175.00

Hairless package (Course of 3)

Any 3 small areas £270.00
(Upper Lip/Chin/Cheek 5cm area)

Any 3 medium areas £375.00
(Bikini/Underarms/Neck 50cm area)

Any 3 large areas £525.00

(Brazillina/Arm/Half Leg 100cm)

LARGER AREAS ON REQUEST
Face & Neck (Course of 3)

Hairline £40.00
Centre Brow £35.00
Chin/Jawline/Cheeks £50.00
Sideburn £65.00
Upper Lip & Chin £60.00
Full Face excl neck £150.00
Full Face incl neck £180.00
Neck £90.00
Chin £45.00

Upper Lip £40.00

HAIR REMOVAL HR650XL
Arms & Legs (Course of 3)

Upper Legs exc. Knee
Lower Legs inc. Knee
Knees

Full Legs incl feet

Feet

Toes

1/2 Arms

3/4 Arms

Full Arms

Underarms

Hands & Fingers

Feet & Toes

Full Legs & Bikini
Upper Legs & Bikini
Intimate Front, & Sides
Intimate Underneath
Intimate Underneath & Bum
Combination all 3

£175.00
£200.00
£50.00
£350.00
£60.00
£50.00
£130.00
£180.00
£195.00
£70.00
£50.00
£50.00
£300.00
£185.00
£390.00
£290.00
£400.00
£880.00

ACNE REDUCTION AR550

(Course of 6)
Full face
Single Session
Full Face & Neck
Single Session
Upper Back
Single Session
Full Back
Single Session
Cheeks
Single Session
Forehead
Single Session

£600.00
£130.00
£800.00
£170.00
£500.00
£120.00
£900.00
£190.00
£400.00
£90.00

£300.00
£70.00
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Vitawell

Anti-Ageing Clinic

Aesthetics Price List

Fully Insured & Licensed
Level 4 Qualified Therapists

Consultations free

Bringing Harley Street
to the High Street

By Appointment only

01245 80 82 80

www.vitawell-medi.co.uk
debbie.s@vitawell-medi.co.uk

53 Brickfields Road
South Woodham Ferrers
CM3 5DD



MEDICAL THERAPIES SR515

Skin Tone Colour Correction/Melasma
Pigmentation/Sun Damage/Large Pores

Liver & Sun Spots (Course of 6)

Full Face £570.00
Single £95.00

Full Face & Neck £720.00
Single £120.00
Decolletage £750.00
Single £125.00
Back of Hands £540.00
Single £90.00

Single Small Area £390.00
Single £65.00

Vascular Thread Veins/Rosacea/Scarring
Stretch marks/Hyperpigmentation

(Course of 6)
Cheeks £360.00
Single £60.00
Nose £270.00
Single £45.00
Abdomen £570.00
Single £95.00
Legs £810.00
Single £135.00
Back £720.00
Single £120.00
Single Small Area £390.00

Single £65.00

BODY CONTOURING OCTIPOLAR

Reduce Stubborn Fat Pockets/minimise

cellulite/reduce circumference/contour for a

defined shape (Course of 8)

Arms (Bingo Wings) £480.00
Single £60.00
Stomach (Upper) £400.00
Single £100.00
Stomach (Lower) £400.00
Single £100.00
Stomach (Uppr & Lower) £750.00
Single £150.00
Flanks £480.00
Single £60.00
Hips (Love Handles) £480.00
Single £60.00
Outer Thighs £640.00
Single £80.00
Inner Thighs £640.00
Single £80.00
Back of Thighs £640.00
Single £80.00
Bra Strap Area £400.00
Single £50.00
Knees £560.00
Single £70.00
Brazilian Bum Lift £950.00

BODY CONTOURING OCTIPOLAR
“Little Black Dress”

Full body combination package
(8 areas of your choice) £995.00

£100.00 Deposit required balance is
interest Free PAYG per session

SKIN TIGHTENING DIAMOND POLAR

Skin Tightening/ Wrinkle Reduction/
Collagen boosting (Course of 6)

Full Face Lift £390.00
Full Face + Neck Lift £500.00
Neck Lift £170.00
Eye Lift £150.00
Eye, Cheek & Nasal Area Lift £340.00
Forehead Lift £165.00
Neck & Decolletage Lift £390.00
Venus Hand treatments £170.00

Level 4 Laser Therapist Specialist
Fully Insured & Licensed
Member of Consulting Room & BABTEC



FACIAL TREATMENTS
Vitawell Signature Facials

LA Facial £45.00
LA Gold Facial £50.00
Combination Facial £120.00
Starter Advanced £120.00
Medium Advanced £170.00
Comprehensive Advanced £200.00

Carbon Laser Facials (Black Doll)

1 treatment £59.00
Course of 4 treatments £320.00
Course of 8 treatments £599.00

Diamond Dermabrasion Facials
Diamond Derma Single session £60.00
Course of 6 (get 7th free) £360.00

Dermaplaining Facials
Collagen Boost £55.00
Hyrdration Enzyme £60.00

LED Red Light Facials
Single session £60.00
Course of 6 (get 7th free) £360.00

Russian Lashes

Starter volume (2 hours) £40.00
Mid volume (2.5 hours) £60.00
Full volume (3 hours) £70.00
Remove Extensions (30 mins) £22.00

Infill—Up to 3 weeks (90 minutes)  £20.00
Infill—Up to 4 weeks (120 minutes) £25.00

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Classic Lashes
Classic set—1D to 3D £40.00
Classic set—3D to 6D £60.00
Remove Extensions (30 mins) £22.00

Infill—Up to 3 weeks (90 minutes)  £60.00

Lash Lift

Full Set Lash Lift (1 hour) £30.00
Tinting

Full Eyebrow Tint (15 mins) £8.00
Full Eyelash Tint (15 mins) £8.00
Full Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint (30 mins) £16.00
Henna Brow £15.00
Threading

Eyebrows & Upper Lips £8.00
Chin or Sides £10.00
Chin & Neck £15.00
Forehead £8.00
Full Face £20.00
Full Face & Neck £28.00
High Definition Eyebrows £25.00
Brow Lamination £25.00

Facial Waxing

Full Face £25.00
Eyebrows & Shape £9.00
Cheeks or Upper Lip or Chin £7.00
Side of Face £8.00
YAG Laser

Tattoo removal (per 15 mins) £33.00

Member of BABTAC & Consulting Room
ABT Accredited Training Academy
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Vitawell

Anti-Ageing Clinic

Beauty Price List

Fully Insured & Licensed
Level 4 Qualified Therapists

Bringing Harley Street
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By Appointment only

01245 80 82 80
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53 Brickfields Road
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CM3 5DD




HEALTH TREATMENTS

Massage
Sports & Remedial
Half hour

1 hour

Deep Tissue
Half hour

1 hour
Swedish
Half hour

1 hour
Indian

Half hour

Fit 3D Body Scanner

£25.00
£50.00

£25.00
£50.00

£24.00
£48.00

£25.00

£25.00

Per 15 minute session includes FitPro online

account and Report Analysis

Therapeutic Paraffin Wax
Footcure Hard Skin Removal

£25.00

Hand Dermabrasion & Paraffin Wax £25.00

Therapeutic Sea Salt Dead Skin Scrub

Half Leg Knee to Foot
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full arm

AESTHETIC INJECTIBLES
Microneedling

Course of 3
Dermal Fillers 1 mil
2 mil
3 mil
Anti Wrinkle 1 area
2 areas
3 areas

Hyaluron Pen (No needle Filler)

£10.00
£20.00
£ 8.00
£16.00

£250.00
£650.00
£150.00
£210.00
£350.00
£100.00
£200.00
£350.00
£150.00 per mil

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

Skincare
Milia, Black & Whitehead removal
Blocked Sebum Duct removal

Make-Up

Full Facial makeup

1 hr tutorial full facial make-up
Airbrush full facial make-up

Semi Permanent Make-up
Micropigmentation Eyebrows
Micropigmentation Eyeliner
Micropigmentation Lips
Micropigmentation Cheeks (Blush)
Free Top Up after 4 to 6 weeks)
BB Glow Mesmatherapy

£25.00
£30.00

£70.00
£80.00
£90.00

£150.00
£130.00
£140.00
£190.00

£200.00

Full Face Package (Lips, Brows, Liner) £500.00

Any other area upon request (Price to be agreed)

Body Waxing (Hot Wax & Strip)
Under Arms

Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Three Quarter Legs

Full Legs + Any of below bikini
Quarter Legs + Any of below bikini
Bikini only (see options below)

BIKINI LINES

Basic Bikini Line - hair is removed from outside

the knicker line

High Bikini Line - Hair is removed from either side,
Hollywood Bikini Line - Hair is removed from just

£10.00
£10.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00
£18.00
£48.00
£38.00
£28.00

inside the knicker line and some off the top
Brazilian - Hair is removed leaving a strip

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Image Skincare Facials
VITAL C, ORMEDIC, CLEARCELL

Single £40.00
Course of 6 £200.00
ILLUMA

Single £50.00
Course of 6 £259.00
MAX STEM CELL

Single £80.00
Course of 6 £425.00
02

Single £60.00
Course of 6 £325.00
I-Mask

Single £60.00
Course of 6 £320.00

ORMEDIC SIGNATURE FACELIFT
Single £70.00
Course of 6 £375.00

VITAL C SIGNATURE FACELIFT
Single £75.00
Course of 6 £405.00

COUTURE PEELS

LIGHTENING LIFT* WRINKLE LIFT* ACNE LIFT*
Single £75.00
Course of 6 £405.00

*The above peel lifts require a pre-treatment
preparation and consultation before booking

Fully Insured and Licensed



