HAIR REMOVAL HR650XL

Body (Course of 3)

Shoulders	£105.00
Upper Back	£115.00
Lower Back	£115.00
Full Back	£185.00
Decolletage	£100.00
Chest	£115.00
Chest & Abdomen	£185.00
Nipples	£60.00
Full Breast	£90.00
Abdomen	£115.00
Stomach Line	£65.00
Bikini 20	£70.00
Bikini 50	£105.00
Bikini 70	£110.00
Bikini 90	£125.00
Buttocks	£145.00
Full Back & Shoulders	£210.00
Shoulders & Upper Back	£175.00

Hairless package (Course of 3)

Any 3 small areas	£270.00
(Upper Lip/Chin/Cheek 5cm area)	
Any 3 medium areas	£375.00
(Bikini/Underarms/Neck 50cm area)	
Any 3 large areas	£525.00
(Brazillina/Arm/Half Leg 100cm)	

LARGER AREAS ON REQUEST Face & Neck (Course of 3)

Hairline	£40.00
Centre Brow	£35.00
Chin/Jawline/Cheeks	£50.00
Sideburn	£65.00
Upper Lip & Chin	£60.00
Full Face excl neck	£150.00
Full Face incl neck	£180.00
Neck	£90.00
Chin	£45.00
Upper Lip	£40.00

HAIR REMOVAL HR650XL Arms & Legs (Course of 3)

ũ (•
Upper Legs exc. Knee	£175.00
Lower Legs inc. Knee	£200.00
Knees	£50.00
Full Legs incl feet	£350.00
Feet	£60.00
Toes	£50.00
1/2 Arms	£130.00
3/4 Arms	£180.00
Full Arms	£195.00
Underarms	£70.00
Hands & Fingers	£50.00
Feet & Toes	£50.00
Full Legs & Bikini	£300.00
Upper Legs & Bikini	£185.00
Intimate Front, & Sides	£390.00
Intimate Underneath	£290.00
Intimate Underneath & Bum	£400.00
Combination all 3	£880.00

ACNE REDUCTION AR550 (Course of 6)

Full face	£600.00
Single Session	£130.00
Full Face & Neck	£800.00
Single Session	£170.00
Upper Back	£500.00
Single Session	£120.00
Full Back	£900.00
Single Session	£190.00
Cheeks	£400.00
Single Session	£90.00
Forehead	£300.00
Single Session	£70.00



Aesthetics Price List

Fully Insured & Licensed Level 4 Qualified Therapists

Consultations free

Bringing Harley Street to the High Street

By Appointment only

01245 80 82 80

www.vitawell-medi.co.uk debbie.s@vitawell-medi.co.uk

53 Brickfields Road South Woodham Ferrers CM3 5DD

MEDICAL THERAPIES SR515

Skin Tone Colour Correction/Melasma Pigmentation/Sun Damage/Large Pores Liver & Sun Spots (Course of 6)

Full Face	£570.00
Single	£95.00
Full Face & Neck	£720.00
Single	£120.00
Decolletage	£750.00
Single	£125.00
Back of Hands	£540.00
Single	£90.00
Single Small Area Single	£390.00 £65.00

Vascular Thread Veins/Rosacea/Scarring Stretch marks/Hyperpigmentation (Course of 6)

Cheeks	£360.00
Single	£60.00
Nose	£270.00
Single	£45.00
Abdomen	£570.00
Single	£95.00
Legs	£810.00
Single	£135.00
Back	£720.00
Single	£120.00
Single Small Area	£390.00
Single	£65.00

BODY CONTOURING OCTIPOLAR

Reduce Stubborn Fat Pockets/minimise cellulite/reduce circumference/contour for a defined shape (Course of 8)

Arms (Bingo Wings) Single	£480.00 £60.00
Stomach (Upper) Single	£400.00 £100.00
Stomach (Lower) Single	£400.00 £100.00
Stomach (Uppr & Lower) Single	£750.00 £150.00
Flanks Single	£480.00 £60.00
Hips (Love Handles) Single	£480.00 £60.00
Outer Thighs Single	£640.00 £80.00
Inner Thighs Single	£640.00 £80.00
Back of Thighs Single	£640.00 £80.00
Bra Strap Area Single	£400.00 £50.00
Knees Single	£560.00 £70.00
Brazilian Bum Lift	£950.00

BODY CONTOURING OCTIPOLAR "Little Black Dress"

Full body combination package
(3 areas of your choice) £995.00

£100.00 Deposit required balance is interest Free PAYG per session

SKIN TIGHTENING DIAMOND POLAR

Skin Tightening/ Wrinkle Reduction/ Collagen boosting (Course of 6)

Full Face Lift	£390.00
Full Face + Neck Lift	£500.00
Neck Lift	£170.00
Eye Lift	£150.00
Eye, Cheek & Nasal Area Lift	£340.00
Forehead Lift	£165.00
Neck & Decolletage Lift	£390.00
Venus Hand treatments	£170.00

Level 4 Laser Therapist Specialist
Fully Insured & Licensed
Member of Consulting Room & BABTEC

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Vitawell Signature Facials	
LA Facial	£45.00
LA Gold Facial	£50.00
Combination Facial	£120.00
Starter Advanced	£120.00
Medium Advanced	£170.00
Comprehensive Advanced	£200.00
Carbon Laser Facials (Black Doll)	
1 treatment	£59.00
Course of 4 treatments	£320.00
Course of 8 treatments	£599.00
Diamond Dermabrasion Facials	
Diamond Derma Single session	£60.00
Course of 6 (get 7th free)	£360.00
Dermaplaining Facials	
Collagen Boost	£55.00
Hyrdration Enzyme	£60.00
LED Red Light Facials	
Single session	£60.00
Course of 6 (get 7th free)	£360.00
Russian Lashes	
Starter volume (2 hours)	£40.00
Mid volume (2.5 hours)	£60.00
Full volume (3 hours)	£70.00
Remove Extensions (30 mins)	£22.00
Infill—Up to 3 weeks (90 minutes)	£20.00

Infill—Up to 4 weeks (120 minutes) £25.00

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic Lashes

Classic set – 1D to 3D	£40.00
Classic set - 3D to 6D	£60.00
Remove Extensions (30 mins)	£22.00
Infill—Up to 3 weeks (90 minutes)	£60.00

Lash Lift

Full Set Lash Lift (1 hour) £30.00

Tinting

Full Eyebrow Tint (15 mins)	£8.00
Full Eyelash Tint (15 mins)	00.8£
Full Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint (30 mins)	£16.00
Henna Brow	£15.00

Threading

Eyebrows & Upper Lips	£8.00
Chin or Sides	£10.00
Chin & Neck	£15.00
Forehead	00.8£
Full Face	£20.00
Full Face & Neck	£28.00
High Definition Eyebrows	£25.00
Brow Lamination	£25.00

Facial Waxing

Full Face	£25.00
Eyebrows & Shape	£9.00
Cheeks or Upper Lip or Chin	£7.00
Side of Face	£8.00

YAG Laser

Tattoo removal (per 15 mins) £33.00

Member of BABTAC & Consulting Room ABT Accredited Training Academy



Beauty Price List

Fully Insured & Licensed

Level 4 Qualified Therapists

Bringing Harley Street to the High Street

By Appointment only

01245 80 82 80

www.vitawell-medi.co.uk debbie.s@vitawell-medi.co.uk

53 Brickfields Road South Woodham Ferrers CM3 5DD

н	IEALTH TREATME	NTS	BEAUTY TREATME	NTS	FACIAL
Massage			Skincare		Image Skincare Fac
Sports & Reme	dial		Milia, Black & Whitehead removal	£25.00	VITAL C, ORMEDIC
Half hour		£25.00	Blocked Sebum Duct removal	£30.00	Single
1 hour		£50.00			Course of 6
Deep Tissue			Make-Up		ILLUMA
Half hour		£25.00	Full Facial makeup	£70.00	Single
1 hour		£50.00	1 hr tutorial full facial make-up	00.08£	Course of 6
Swedish			Airbrush full facial make-up	£90.00	MAX STEM CELL
Half hour		£24.00	Semi Permanent Make-up		Single
1 hour		£48.00	Micropigmentation Eyebrows	£150.00	Course of 6
Indian			Micropigmentation Eyeliner	£130.00	02
Half hour		£25.00	Micropigmentation Lips	£140.00	Single
			Micropigmentation Cheeks (Blush)	£190.00	Course of 6
Fit 3D Body Sca		£25.00	Free Top Up after 4 to 6 weeks)	2100100	I-Mask
Per 15 minute se account and Rep	ession includes FitF	Pro online	BB Glow Mesmatherapy	£200.00	Single
account and nep	JOIL Allalysis		Full Face Package (Lips, Brows, Liner		Course of 6
Therapeutic Pa	raffin Wax		Any other area upon request (Price	•	
Footcure Hard S	kin Removal	£25.00	, cc. area aperil equeet (i i.ee	.o .o .ag. o .a,	ORMEDIC SIGNATU
Hand Dermabras	sion & Paraffin Wax	£25.00	Body Waxing (Hot Wax & Strip)		Single
			Under Arms	£10.00	Course of 6
-	a Salt Dead Skin S		Half Arms	£10.00	
Half Leg Knee to	Foot	£10.00	Full Arms	£14.00	VITAL C SIGNATUR
Full Leg		£20.00	Half Legs	£14.00	Single
Half Arm		£ 8.00	Full Legs	£18.00	Course of 6
Full arm		£16.00	Three Quarter Legs	£18.00	
AESTHETIC INJ	IECTIRI ES		Full Legs + Any of below bikini	£48.00	COUTURE PEELS
Microneedling	LOTIBLES	£250.00	Quarter Legs + Any of below bikini	£38.00	LIGHTENING LIFT* V
Course of 3		£650.00	Bikini only (see options below)	£28.00	Single
	1 mil	£150.00	DIVINI LINEO		Course of 6
Definal Fillers	2 mil	£210.00	BIKINI LINES Basic Bikini Line - hair is removed	from outside	
	3 mil	£350.00	the knicker line	nom outside	
Anti Wrinkle	1 area	£100.00	High Bikini Line - Hair is removed	I from either side,	
, and willing	2 areas	£200.00	Hollywood Bikini Line - Hair is rem		*The above peel lifts preparation and con
	3 areas	£350.00	inside the knicker line and some off	•	Fully Insure
Hyaluron Pen (N		£150.00 per mil	Brazilian - Hair is removed leaving a	a strip	Fully Illisure
, αιαισιτί στι (ιν	0 1.00010 1 11101)	2.30.00 po			

AL TREATMENTS

Image Skincare Facials	
VITAL C, ORMEDIC, CLEARCEL	L

VITAL C, ORMEDIC, CLEARCELL	
Single	£40.00
Course of 6	£200.00
ILLUMA	
Single	£50.00
Course of 6	£259.00
MAX STEM CELL	
Single	00.08£
Course of 6	£425.00
02	
Single	£60.00
Course of 6	£325.00
I-Mask	
Single	£60.00

TURE FACELIFT

Single	£70.00
Course of 6	£375.00

£320.00

IRE FACELIFT

Single	£75.00
Course of 6	£405.00

WRINKLE LIFT* ACNE LIFT* £75.00

onigio	210.00
Course of 6	£405.00

red and Licensed

ifts require a pre-treatment onsultation before booking